| session | Courses

Nursing & Midwifery

Business, Economic and Social Studies

Computer Sciences

Philosophy
Philosophy, Political Science,
Economics & Sociology
TAP
Under 18s Group

Engineering

European Exchange and Erasmus
students
History
History and Political Science

Law (all courses)
Pharmacy
Dentistry

Medicine
Non-EU Exchange / visiting students
Biological and Biomedical Science
Human Health and Disease

Non-biological SciencesSciences

Ancient and Medieval History and
Culture
Classics
Early and Modern Irish
Religion

Joint Honors and New Courses

Business Studies and a Language
Global Business
Management Science & Information
Systems Studies
Physiotherapy
Political Science and Geography
Psychology

Middle Eastern & European Languages &

Culture
Music

Clinical Speech and Language Studies

Deaf Studies
Drama and Theatre Studies
English Studies
European Studies
Mathematics
Occupational Therapy
Radiation Therapy
Social Studies
Sociology and Social Policy

Nursing, General Nursing, Intellectual Disablilty

Midwifery, Children's and General Integrated
10:00
Nursing and Mental Health Nursing
10:30
Integrated Computer Science, Computer
Science & Business, Computer Science and a
Language

11:00

11:00
11:00

11:00
11:00
Integrated Engineerng, Engineering with

11:30
Management

12:00

12:30

12:30

Law, Law & Business, Law & French, Law & 12:30

German, Law & Politics

12:30

Dental Science, Dental Hygiene, Dental 13:00
Technology, Dental Nursing

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:00

Chemical Sciences, Geography & Geoscience,

14:30
Physical Science, Theoretical Physices

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

All Joint Honors/TSM combinations, Film 15:00
Studies, History of Art and Architecture

15:30

15:30
15:30

15:30
15:30
15:30

16:00

16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:00
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
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