Session	Courses	Time
	Midwifery, Children's and General Integrated	
Nursing & Midwifery	Nursing, General Nursing, Intellectual Disablilty	10:00
	Nursing and Mental Health Nursing	
Business, Economic and Social Studies		10:30
	Integrated Computer Science, Computer	
Computer Sciences	Science & Business, Computer Science and a	11:00
	Language	
Philosophy		11:00
Philosophy, Political Science,		11:00
Economics & Sociology TAP		11:00
Under 18s Group		11:00
Olider 163 Group	Integrated Engineerng, Engineering with	11.00
Engineering	Management	11:30
European Exchange and Erasmus	Transgement	
students		12:00
History		12:30
History and Political Science		12:30
Law (all courses)	Law, Law & Business, Law & French, Law &	12:30
Law (all Courses)	German, Law & Politics	12.30
Pharmacy		12:30
Dentistry	Dental Science, Dental Hygiene, Dental	13:00
	Technology, Dental Nursing	10.00
Medicine		13:00
Non-EU Exchange / visiting students		13:30
Biological and Biomedical Science Human Health and Disease		14:00 14:00
Huillali Healtii aliu Disease	Chemical Sciences, Geography & Geoscience,	14:00
Non-biological SciencesSciences	Physical Science, Theoretical Physices	14:30
Ancient and Medieval History and	,	
Culture		15:00
Classics		15:00
Early and Modern Irish		15:00
Religion		15:00
Joint Honors and New Courses	All Joint Honors/TSM combinations, Film	15:00
	Studies, History of Art and Architecture	
Business Studies and a Language		15:30
Global Business		15:30
Management Science & Information Systems Studies		15:30
Physiotherapy		15:30
Political Science and Geography		15:30
Psychology		15:30
Middle Eastern & European Languages &		
Culture		16:00
Music		16:00
Clinical Speech and Language Studies		16:00
Deaf Studies		16:00
Drama and Theatre Studies		16:00
English Studies		16:00
European Studies		16:00
Mathematics		16:00
Occupational Therapy		16:30
Radiation Therapy		16:30
Social Studies		16:30
Sociology and Social Policy		16:30